Procedure file

Basic information

COD - Ordinary legislative procedure (ex-codecision ~2014/0108(COD)
procedure)
Regulation

Personal protective equipment

Amended by 2017/0353(COD)

Subject

2.10.03 Standardisation, EC/EU standards and trade mark, certification,
compliance

4.15.15 Health and safety at work, occupational medicine

4.20 Public health

4.60.08 Safety of products and services, product liability

Procedure completed

Documentation gateway
Legislative proposal

Document attached to the procedure
Document attached to the procedure

Economic and Social Committee: opinion,
report

Committee draft report
Amendments tabled in committee
Committee opinion

Committee report tabled for plenary, 1st
reading/single reading

Coreper letter confirming interinstitutional
agreement

Text adopted by Parliament, 1st
reading/single reading

Draft final act

Commission response to text adopted in
plenary

Text agreed during interinstitutional
negotiations

Follow-up document

COM(2014)0186
SWD(2014)0118
SWD(2014)0119

CES2799/2014

PE546.721
PE549.462
PE544.202

A8-0148/2015

GEDA/A/(2015)010800

T8-0012/2016

00058/2015/LEX

SP(2016)191

PE610.792

COM(2023)0196

27/03/2014

27/03/2014

27/03/2014

09/07/2014

28/01/2015

03/03/2015

07/04/2015

30/04/2015

12/10/2015

20/01/2016

09/03/2016

16/03/2016

22/09/2017

14/04/2023

EC

EC

EC

ESC

EP

EP

EP

EP

CSL

EP

CSL

EC

EP

EC

Summary

Summary

Summary


https://oeil.secure.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/popups/ficheprocedure.do?lang=en&reference=2017/0353(COD)
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/smartapi/cgi/sga_doc?smartapi!celexplus!prod!DocNumber&lg=EN&type_doc=COMfinal&an_doc=2014&nu_doc=0186
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/LexUriServ/LexUriServ.do?uri=SWD:2014:0118:FIN:EN:PDF
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/LexUriServ/LexUriServ.do?uri=SWD:2014:0119:FIN:EN:PDF
https://dmsearch.eesc.europa.eu/search/public?k=(documenttype:AC)(documentnumber:2799)(documentyear:2014)(documentlanguage:EN)
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/IMCO-PR-546721_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/IMCO-AM-549462_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/EMPL-AD-544202_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-8-2015-0148_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-8-2016-0012_EN.html
http://register.consilium.europa.eu/content/out?lang=EN&typ=SET&i=ADV&RESULTSET=1&DOC_ID=[%n4]%2F16&DOC_LANCD=EN&ROWSPP=25&NRROWS=500&ORDERBY=DOC_DATE+DESC
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/RegData/commissions/imco/inag/2017/09-22/IMCO_AG(2017)610792_EN.pdf
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/RegData/docs_autres_institutions/commission_europeenne/com/2023/0196/COM_COM(2023)0196_EN.pdf
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/smartapi/cgi/sga_doc?smartapi!celexplus!prod!DocNumber&lg=EN&type_doc=COMfinal&an_doc=2023&nu_doc=0196

